

Reminder: Claims for Medical Supply Procedure Code A4335 Should Not Include Modifier U9

Information posted March 30, 2012

Reminder: Children with Special Health Care Needs (CSHCN) Services Program providers that submit claims for medical supply (procedure code A4335) must not include modifier U9 on claims. The CSHCN Services Program does not recognize this procedure code and modifier combination. Claims that are submitted with procedure code A4335 and modifier U9 will be denied.

For more information, call the TMHP Contact Center at 1-800-925-9126.